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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2023

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Gabe Mauss                 8 Onalaska Mid             12.10  13   6
  2 Kaeson Stettler            8 Onalaska Mid             12.55  13   4
  3 Adam Brieske               8 Tomah Middle School      12.67   5   3
  4 Carson Newlun              8 Tomah Middle School      12.91  13   2
  5 Ashton Hyatt               8 Sparta                   13.07  13   1
  6 Latrell McBride            8 Onalaska Mid            x13.19   2
  7 Chance Peterson            8 Tomah Middle School     x13.50  13
  8 Anthony Urbanek            8 Onalaska Mid            x13.66  13
  9 Isaac Killip               7 Onalaska Mid            x13.80   2
 10 Sage Wieman                8 Onalaska Mid            x13.92  12
 11 Traeden McCoy              8 Onalaska Mid            x13.94  12
 12 Gage Rademaker             8 Onalaska Mid            x13.97  12        13.961
 13 Kaden Betz                 7 Onalaska Mid            x13.97  13        13.966
 14 Gage Parris                8 Tomah Middle School     x14.02   1
 15 Wyatt Derkez               8 Sparta                   14.03   3        14.026
 16 Jackson Ludden             8 Onalaska Mid            x14.03  13        14.030
 17 Julian Adair               8 Sparta                  x14.18  11
 18 Nicklaus Vue               8 Onalaska Mid            x14.35   3        14.350
 18 Josiah Chamberlain         7 Sparta                  x14.35   1        14.350
 20 Xa Si (Peter) Singvah      7 Onalaska Mid            x14.37  10
 21 Cooper Hegge               7 Onalaska Mid            x14.39   5
 22 Evan Markos                7 Onalaska Mid            x14.42   3
 23 Hudson Smith               7 Onalaska Mid            x14.49  12
 24 Wyatt Hanson               6 Tomah Middle School     x14.54   6
 25 Eli Nelson                 7 Onalaska Mid            x14.57  11
 26 Jarvis Diercks             8 Sparta                  x14.67   4
 27 Steven Finn                8 Sparta                  x14.73  11
 28 Landen Bolen               7 Sparta                  x14.74  12
 29 Arnold Aguilar             8 Sparta                  x14.75  11
 30 Lucas Simpson              8 Onalaska Mid            x14.77  12
 31 Connor Thurston            7 Sparta                  x14.81  10
 32 Jonas Vinson               8 Onalaska Mid            x14.82   5
 33 Calvin Miller              6 Sparta                  x14.87  11        14.862
 34 Cooper Hilton              7 Onalaska Mid            x14.87  10        14.869
 35 Eli Schroeder              6 Sparta                  x14.92   2
 36 Ian Thomas                 7 Sparta                  x14.98  11
 37 Grant Ebert                7 Sparta                  x14.99  10
 38 Jett Jilek                 8 Tomah Middle School     x15.10   8        15.091
 39 Ben Perez-Santiago         7 Sparta                  x15.10   5        15.098
 40 Alan Grajaies Vazquez      7 Sparta                  x15.13   9
 41 Amadeus Hernandez          7 Sparta                  x15.14  10
 42 Monte Ramirez              7 Sparta                  x15.21  11
 43 Mason Yang                 8 Onalaska Mid            x15.40   6
 44 Nathaniel Steiger          7 Westby                   15.43   9
 45 Talon Bruenning            6 Sparta                  x15.44   4
 46 Levi Klum                  7 Westby                   15.51   9
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Akal Basra                 7 Sparta                  x15.56  11
 48 Mong Yang                  7 Onalaska Mid            x15.60   9
 49 Alex Agulitar Velasco      7 Sparta                  x15.63   6
 50 Mason Zimmer               7 Onalaska Mid            x15.66  10
 51 Jonas Martinez             7 Sparta                  x15.69   4
 52 Evan Newlun                7 Tomah Middle School     x15.70   4
 53 Cordell (Cj) Iverson       7 Tomah Middle School     x15.77   2
 54 Easton Berg                6 Sparta                  x15.82   6
 55 Ari Duddeck                7 Onalaska Mid            x15.85   9
 56 Keegan Clark               7 Onalaska Mid            x15.87   3
 57 Ayden McCarthy             7 Sparta                  x15.91   7
 58 Sawyer Schultz             7 Westby                  x15.95   9
 59 Julius Karras              7 Sparta                  x15.99  10
 60 Joshua Trusty-Garber       7 Tomah Middle School     x16.01   5
 61 Alex Xiong                 8 Onalaska Mid            x16.12   5
 62 Adrian LaBeause            7 Tomah Middle School     x16.26   8
 63 Grayson Davis              8 Sparta                  x16.28   5
 64 Carter Anderson            6 Tomah Middle School     x16.29   5
 65 Aiden Meyer                6 Sparta                  x16.35   4
 66 Ian Baum                   7 Onalaska Mid            x16.44   6
 67 Corwin Griffiths           7 Tomah Middle School     x16.48   2
 68 Austin Wickersheim         7 Tomah Middle School     x16.65   8
 69 Wyatt Stedman              7 Sparta                  x16.66   3
 70 Joey Faas                  7 Onalaska Mid            x16.68   8
 71 Gunner Ezelle              7 Westby                  x16.76   8
 72 Johnny Timm                6 Sparta                  x16.77   8        16.762
 73 Conner Withrow             7 Sparta                  x16.77   8        16.769
 74 Jeriah Carter              6 Tomah Middle School     x17.15   2
 75 Jacob Haun                 6 Tomah Middle School     x17.17   4
 76 Trygve Schhanhoffer        6 Sparta                  x17.27   6
 77 Preston Ebert              6 Sparta                  x17.30   7
 78 Izrael Aldana              8 Sparta                  x17.36   3
 79 Elijah Wood                7 Westby                  x17.41   9
 80 Ying Kong Xiong            8 Onalaska Mid            x17.43   7
 81 Logan Johnson              6 Sparta                  x17.45   4
 82 Wylder Burch               7 Onalaska Mid            x17.84   3
 83 Lorenzo Grajalez Rodrigu   8 Sparta                  x18.02   7
 84 Cameron Berling            8 Onalaska Mid            x18.13   7
 85 Dominic Berling            8 Onalaska Mid            x19.06   6

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 James Thurston             8 Sparta                   25.69   8   6
  2 Grayson Andel              8 Onalaska Mid             25.87   8   4
  3 Adam Brieske               8 Tomah Middle School      26.29   2   3
  4 Carson Newlun              8 Tomah Middle School      26.35   8   2
  5 Nate Isensee               8 Tomah Middle School     x27.84   3
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  6 Rowan Larson               8 Onalaska Mid             27.99   8   1
  7 Anthony Urbanek            8 Onalaska Mid            x28.54   7
  8 Carter Dopp                8 Sparta                   28.83   1
  9 Champion Gowey             7 Onalaska Mid            x29.15   7
 10 Kaden Betz                 7 Onalaska Mid            x29.27   8
 11 Cooper Hegge               7 Onalaska Mid            x29.39   3
 12 Wyatt Hanson               6 Tomah Middle School     x29.44   4
 13 Hudson Smith               7 Onalaska Mid            x29.54   1
 14 Hunter Huntington          7 Sparta                  x29.68   7
 15 Xa Si (Peter) Singvah      7 Onalaska Mid            x29.77   4
 16 Lucas Simpson              8 Onalaska Mid            x29.78   5
 17 Wyatt Derkez               8 Sparta                  x29.79   7
 18 Ben Tempelis               8 Onalaska Mid            x29.92   8
 19 Wylder Burch               7 Onalaska Mid            x30.04   2
 20 Kai Jacobson               6 Sparta                  x30.07   4
 21 Pearce Mathison            7 Sparta                  x30.58   6
 22 Jett Jilek                 8 Tomah Middle School     x30.86   4
 23 Hudson Lee                 6 Westby                   30.97   6
 24 Ben Perez-Santiago         7 Sparta                  x31.29   7
 25 Talon Bruenning            6 Sparta                  x31.36   2
 26 Calvin Miller              6 Sparta                  x31.41   7
 27 Lucas Fillbach             8 Onalaska Mid            x31.42   6
 28 Cooper Hilton              7 Onalaska Mid            x31.53   6
 29 Monte Ramirez              7 Sparta                  x31.60   7
 30 Nathaniel Steiger          7 Westby                   31.83   7
 31 Keegan Clark               7 Onalaska Mid            x31.99   4
 32 Sawyer Schultz             7 Westby                  x32.66   5
 33 Ari Duddeck                7 Onalaska Mid            x32.74   5
 34 William Mayer              6 Westby                  x32.80   6
 35 Joshua Trusty-Garber       7 Tomah Middle School     x33.01   3
 36 Carter Flasch              8 Onalaska Mid            x33.13   3
 37 Joshua (Jj) Horsley        7 Tomah Middle School     x33.19   2
 38 Samuel Mika                7 Onalaska Mid            x33.30   2
 39 Aiden Meyer                6 Sparta                  x33.55   5
 40 Abram Steffes              7 Sparta                  x33.68   3
 41 Cory Taylor                8 Onalaska Mid            x34.30   5
 42 Roman Olbert               8 Sparta                  x34.52   5
 43 Carter Anderson            6 Tomah Middle School     x34.54   2
 44 Julius Karras              7 Sparta                  x34.75   6
 45 Jameson Kocken             7 Sparta                  x37.26   4

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tait Hatlevig              8 Onalaska Mid           1:02.18   5   6
  2 Josiah Kapelke             8 Sparta                 1:02.68   5   4
  3 Ben Carney                 8 Sparta                 1:02.76   1   3
  4 Kevin Haines               7 Sparta                x1:03.52   5
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  5 Kameron Hulst              7 Westby                 1:03.57   5   2
  6 David Schanhofer           7 Tomah Middle School    1:04.23   5   1
  7 Joshua Brockberg           8 Onalaska Mid           1:04.44   5
  8 Landon Crego               8 Tomah Middle School    1:04.50   5
  9 Rowan Larson               8 Onalaska Mid          x1:04.57   3
 10 Carson Fink                8 Onalaska Mid          x1:05.03   5
 11 Julian Adair               8 Sparta                x1:06.90   4
 12 Hayden Oyen                7 Onalaska Mid          x1:07.19   4
 13 Isaac Grilley              6 Tomah Middle School   x1:07.21   4
 14 Oliver Mulvaney            8 Sparta                x1:07.61   4
 15 Hunter Huntington          7 Sparta                x1:08.30   3
 16 Carter Dopp                8 Sparta                x1:09.05   1
 17 Steven Finn                8 Sparta                x1:09.24   2
 18 Amadeus Hernandez          7 Sparta                x1:09.70   4
 19 Joshua Trusty-Garber       7 Tomah Middle School   x1:10.82   2
 20 Ben Hauser                 7 Onalaska Mid          x1:11.13   1
 21 Mason Zimmer               7 Onalaska Mid          x1:13.12   1
 22 Carter Flasch              8 Onalaska Mid          x1:13.45   2
 23 Logan Hershey              7 Tomah Middle School   x1:13.50   4
 24 Peytan Schamens            7 Sparta                x1:13.88   3
 25 Ari Duddeck                7 Onalaska Mid          x1:15.07   2
 26 Layne Schmitz              8 Sparta                x1:15.58   2
 27 Abram Steffes              7 Sparta                x1:16.06   3
 28 Alexander Kuderer          6 Sparta                x1:16.08   2
 29 William Jacobsen           7 Tomah Middle School   x1:16.86   3
 30 Jack Ray                   7 Westby                 1:17.00   4
 31 Liam Griffin               6 Tomah Middle School   x1:19.36   3
 32 Logan Johnson              6 Sparta                x1:27.05   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tait Hatlevig              8 Onalaska Mid           2:28.40   2   6
  2 Afton Raymer               8 Sparta                 2:28.97   2   4
  3 Jarvis Diercks             8 Sparta                 2:34.55   1   3
  4 Josiah Kapelke             8 Sparta                x2:36.67   1
  5 Tameron Evaro              7 Onalaska Mid           2:36.99   2   2
  6 Jackson Treanor            8 Onalaska Mid          x2:37.10   2
  7 Carson Fink                8 Onalaska Mid          x2:41.66   2
  8 Kevin Haines               7 Sparta                x2:44.39   2
  9 Samuel Hughes              8 Onalaska Mid          x2:46.27   2
 10 Matthew Jackson            8 Onalaska Mid          x2:46.95   2
 11 Steven Finn                8 Sparta                x2:48.00   2
 12 Samuel Mika                7 Onalaska Mid          x2:48.43   2
 13 Andrew Witherow            7 Sparta                x2:53.03   1
 14 Alex Hernandez Hernandez   7 Sparta                x2:55.61   1
 15 Conner Withrow             7 Sparta                x2:56.17   1
 16 Jeremiah Kara              7 Tomah Middle School    3:01.33   1   1
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 17 Noah Hibma                 8 Tomah Middle School    3:06.43   1
 18 Trevor Boland              6 Westby                 3:07.84   1
 19 Layne Schmitz              8 Sparta                x3:09.11   1
 20 Preston Stryker            6 Tomah Middle School   x3:09.18   1
 21 Beck Larson                8 Tomah Middle School   x3:10.34   1
 22 Trygve Schhanhoffer        6 Sparta                x3:13.38   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ben Carney                 8 Sparta                 5:13.29    6
  2 Andrew Lindberg            8 Tomah Middle School    5:23.13    4
  3 Ian Lavalley               6 Sparta                 5:23.13    3
  4 Tyler Boettcher            8 Tomah Middle School    5:32.23    2
  5 David Schanhofer           7 Tomah Middle School   x5:33.65
  6 Cade Sommerfield           7 Onalaska Mid           5:35.88    1
  7 Landon Crego               8 Tomah Middle School   x5:35.92
  8 Isaac Grilley              6 Tomah Middle School   x5:39.51
  9 Blake Champlin             7 Tomah Middle School   x5:48.34
 10 Riley Gansen               8 Onalaska Mid           5:54.87
 11 Samuel Hughes              8 Onalaska Mid          x5:59.23
 12 Matthew Jackson            8 Onalaska Mid          x6:13.48
 13 Ayden McCarthy             7 Sparta                x6:13.50
 14 William Jacobsen           7 Tomah Middle School   x6:13.74
 15 Samuel Mika                7 Onalaska Mid          x6:17.49
 16 Logan Mitchell             7 Sparta                x6:19.24
 17 Andrew Witherow            7 Sparta                x6:29.97
 18 Adam Steiner               7 Westby                 6:36.88
 19 Liam Griffin               6 Tomah Middle School   x6:37.66
 20 William Mayer              6 Westby                 6:39.52
 21 Austin Wickersheim         7 Tomah Middle School   x6:48.47
 22 Preston Stryker            6 Tomah Middle School   x6:51.17

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Noah Kelemen               7 Onalaska Mid             16.41   1   6
  2 Hudson Lee                 6 Westby                   17.01   2   4
  3 Henry Olson                8 Onalaska Mid             17.02   1   3
  4 Lance Greeno               7 Sparta                   17.08   2   2
  5 Ben Hauser                 7 Onalaska Mid            x18.06   1
  6 William Jacobsen           7 Tomah Middle School      18.35   2   0.50
  6 Noah Hibma                 8 Tomah Middle School      18.35   1   0.50
  8 Zayden Sandler             8 Tomah Middle School     x18.95   1
  9 Ian Baum                   7 Onalaska Mid            x19.02   1
 10 Cameron Christianson       6 Westby                   20.43   2
 11 Eli Tusynski               7 Westby                  x22.69   2
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Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hudson Winchel             7 Onalaska Mid             31.43   2   6
  2 Wylder Burch               7 Onalaska Mid             32.92   2   4
  3 Corbin Willms              8 Onalaska Mid            x33.71   1
  4 Jagger Banasik             8 Onalaska Mid            x33.99   1
  5 Hudson Lee                 6 Westby                   34.13   2   3
  6 Isaac Killip               7 Onalaska Mid            x34.43   1
  7 Noah Hibma                 8 Tomah Middle School      35.29   2   2
  8 Eli Schroeder              6 Sparta                   35.77   2   1
  9 Ben Tempelis               8 Onalaska Mid            x35.98   2
 10 Julius Karras              7 Sparta                   39.09   1
 11 Peytan Schamens            7 Sparta                  x39.74   1
 12 Noah Kelemen               7 Onalaska Mid            x40.12   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Onalaska Middle School                                48.87   2   6
     1) Grayson Andel 8                 2) Anthony Urbanek 8
     3) Kaeson Stettler 8               4) Gabe Mauss 8
  2 Sparta  'E'                                           50.61   2   4
     1) Logan Basemen 8                 2) James Thurston 8
     3) Timothy Ramos 8                 4) Ashton Hyatt 8
  3 Onalaska Middle School  'C'                          x55.78   1
     1) Hayden Oyen 7                   2) Xa Si (Peter) Singvah 7
     3) Cooper Hilton 7                 4) Major Tender 7
  4 Onalaska Middle School  'B'                          x56.59   2
     1) Kaden Betz 7                    2) Cade Sommerfield 7
     3) Ben Hauser 7                    4) Hudson Smith 7
  5 Sparta  'C'                                          x56.93   1
     1) Lance Greeno 7                  2) Landen Bolen 7
     3) Ben Perez-Santiago 7            4) Grant Ebert 7
  6 Onalaska Middle School  'D'                          x57.01   1
     1) Tameron Evaro 7                 2) Cooper Hegge 7
     3) Keegan Clark 7                  4) Wylder Burch 7
  7 Westby  'B'                                           59.67   2   2
     1) Kameron Hulst 7                 2) Jackson Olson 7
     3) Gunner Ezelle 7                 4) Nathaniel Steiger 7
  8 Sparta                                             x1:00.10   2
     1) Alexander Kuderer 6             2) Kai Jacobson 6
     3) Calvin Miller 6                 4) Eli Schroeder 6
  9 Sparta  'B'                                        x1:00.66   2
     1) Peter Mulvaney 7                2) Grayson Davis 8
     3) Jonas Martinez 7                4) Kevin Haines 7
 10 Onalaska Middle School  'E'                        x1:01.58   1
     1) Mason Yang 8                    2) Nicklaus Vue 8
     3) Noah Kelemen 7                  4) Alex Xiong 8
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 11 Sparta  'D'                                        x1:03.07   2
     1) Ian Thomas 7                    2) Alex Hernandez Hernandez 7
     3) Conner Withrow 7                4) Jesse Duran 7
 12 Onalaska Middle School  'F'                        x1:11.17   1
     1) Dereck Vang 8                   2) Joey Faas 7
     3) Ying Kong Xiong 8               4) Cory Taylor 8
 13 Westby                                             x1:11.88   2
     1) Aiden Humm 6                    2) Eli Tusynski 7
     3) Elijah Wood 7                   4) Mason Rahr 7

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Onalaska Middle School                              1:43.46    6
     1) Grayson Andel 8                 2) Brendan Chenault 8
     3) Jagger Banasik 8                4) Gabe Mauss 8
  2 Sparta  'D'                                         1:44.81    4
     1) Logan Basemen 8                 2) James Thurston 8
     3) Timothy Ramos 8                 4) Ashton Hyatt 8
  3 Onalaska Middle School  'B'                        x1:57.53
     1) Jonas Vinson 8                  2) Corbin Willms 8
     3) Lucas Simpson 8                 4) Ben Tempelis 8
  4 Sparta  'E'                                        x1:59.68
     1) Hunter Huntington 7             2) Ian Lavalley 6
     3) Landen Bolen 7                  4) Carter Dopp 8
  5 Sparta  'C'                                        x2:02.21
     1) Akal Basra 7                    2) Amadeus Hernandez 7
     3) Monte Ramirez 7                 4) Julian Adair 8
  6 Sparta  'B'                                        x2:10.55
     1) Peter Mulvaney 7                2) Alan Grajaies Vazquez 7
     3) Alex Hernandez Hernandez 7      4) Aiden Meyer 6
  7 Westby                                              2:17.00    2
     1) Trevor Boland 6                 2) Jack Ray 7
     3) Adam Steiner 7                  4) Sawyer Schultz 7
  8 Sparta                                             x2:18.03
     1) Johnny Timm 6                   2) Easton Berg 6
     3) Preston Ebert 6                 4) Joseph Timm 7

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brendan Chenault           8 Onalaska Mid           5-08.00    6
  2 Gabe Mauss                 8 Onalaska Mid           5-02.00    4
  3 Sage Wieman                8 Onalaska Mid         xJ5-00.00
  4 Latrell McBride            8 Onalaska Mid         xJ5-00.00
  5 Aiden Hoff                 7 Onalaska Mid          x4-06.00
  6 Noah Hibma                 8 Tomah Middle School    4-04.00    3
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  7 Wyatt Hanson               6 Tomah Middle School    4-02.00    2
  8 William Jacobsen           7 Tomah Middle School  xJ4-00.00
  8 Jacob Haun                 6 Tomah Middle School  xJ4-00.00
 -- Peytan Schamens            7 Sparta                      NH
 -- Jeriah Carter              6 Tomah Middle School         NH
 -- Carter Anderson            6 Tomah Middle School         NH
 -- Jeremiah Kara              7 Tomah Middle School         NH
 -- Cameron Christianson       6 Westby                      NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ashton Hyatt               8 Sparta                16-05.00    6
  2 Wylder Burch               7 Onalaska Mid          16-01.00    4
  3 Cooper Hegge               7 Onalaska Mid          15-11.00    3
  4 Jackson Treanor            8 Onalaska Mid         x15-10.00
  5 Kaden Betz                 7 Onalaska Mid         x15-06.00
  6 Hudson Winchel             7 Onalaska Mid         x15-04.50
  7 Nate Isensee               8 Tomah Middle School   15-04.00    2
  8 Kameron Hulst              7 Westby                14-10.00    1
  8 Jonas Vinson               8 Onalaska Mid         x14-10.00
 10 Isaac Killip               7 Onalaska Mid         x14-04.00
 11 Grant Ebert                7 Sparta                14-03.50
 12 Aiden Hoff                 7 Onalaska Mid         x14-01.00
 13 Jagger Banasik             8 Onalaska Mid         x14-00.00
 14 Ben Hauser                 7 Onalaska Mid         x13-09.00
 14 Landon Crego               8 Tomah Middle School   13-09.00
 16 Hudson Lee                 6 Westby                13-07.00
 17 Champion Gowey             7 Onalaska Mid         x13-06.00
 18 Hayden Oyen                7 Onalaska Mid         x13-05.50
 19 Cooper Hilton              7 Onalaska Mid         x13-04.50
 20 Hudson Smith               7 Onalaska Mid         x13-04.00
 20 Anthony Urbanek            8 Onalaska Mid         x13-04.00
 20 Riley Gansen               8 Onalaska Mid         x13-04.00
 23 Corbin Willms              8 Onalaska Mid         x13-03.50
 24 Adrian LaBeause            7 Tomah Middle School  x13-02.00
 25 Cade Sommerfield           7 Onalaska Mid         x13-01.00
 25 Ian Baum                   7 Onalaska Mid         x13-01.00
 27 Xa Si (Peter) Singvah      7 Onalaska Mid         x13-00.00
 28 Mason Yang                 8 Onalaska Mid         x12-10.00
 29 Carter Flasch              8 Onalaska Mid         x12-09.50
 30 Keegan Clark               7 Onalaska Mid         x12-08.00
 31 Pearce Mathison            7 Sparta               x12-07.50
 32 Tameron Evaro              7 Onalaska Mid         x12-07.00
 32 Jackson Olson              7 Westby               x12-07.00
 34 Ari Duddeck                7 Onalaska Mid         x12-04.00
 35 Gunner Ezelle              7 Westby               x12-03.00
 36 Nicklaus Vue               8 Onalaska Mid         x12-01.00
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 37 Preston Stryker            6 Tomah Middle School  x11-11.00
 38 Logan Hershey              7 Tomah Middle School  x11-09.00
 39 Jeremiah Kara              7 Tomah Middle School  x11-05.50
 40 Aiden Culberson            7 Sparta               x11-02.00
 41 Cory Taylor                8 Onalaska Mid         x11-00.00
 41 Samuel Mika                7 Onalaska Mid         x11-00.00
 41 Trevor Boland              6 Westby               x11-00.00
 44 Mong Yang                  7 Onalaska Mid         x10-10.00
 45 Jacob Haun                 6 Tomah Middle School  x10-08.00
 46 Aiden Meyer                6 Sparta               x10-06.00
 47 Asa Jepson                 8 Westby               x10-02.00
 48 Beck Larson                8 Tomah Middle School  x10-01.00
 48 Cordell (Cj) Iverson       7 Tomah Middle School  x10-01.00
 50 Sawyer Schultz             7 Westby                x9-11.00
 51 Carter Anderson            6 Tomah Middle School   x9-10.00
 52 Austin Wickersheim         7 Tomah Middle School   x9-09.00
 53 Cameron Christianson       6 Westby                x9-08.00
 54 Peytan Schamens            7 Sparta                x9-06.50
 55 Eli Tusynski               7 Westby                x9-03.50
 56 Mason Rahr                 7 Westby                x9-01.00
 57 Logan Johnson              6 Sparta                x8-08.00
 58 Jeriah Carter              6 Tomah Middle School   x8-01.00
 58 Jameson Kocken             7 Sparta                x8-01.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kaeson Stettler            8 Onalaska Mid          37-04.00    6
  2 Logan Basemen              8 Sparta                36-00.00    4
  3 Sage Wieman                8 Onalaska Mid          33-10.50    3
  4 Jackson Ludden             8 Onalaska Mid         x32-11.00
  5 Henry Olson                8 Onalaska Mid         x31-07.00
  6 Carson Fink                8 Onalaska Mid         x30-05.00
  7 Mason Zimmer               7 Onalaska Mid         x30-00.00
  8 Drew Wilson                8 Onalaska Mid         x27-10.00
  9 William Mayer              6 Westby                27-05.00    2
 10 Noah Kelemen               7 Onalaska Mid         x26-06.50
 11 Trevor Boland              6 Westby                26-02.00    1

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Adam Brieske               8 Tomah Middle School   44-03.00   3   6
  2 Joshua Brockberg           8 Onalaska Mid          40-11.00   3   4
  3 Teague Simmons             8 Onalaska Mid          39-04.25   2   3
  4 Ben Tempelis               8 Onalaska Mid         x37-02.00   4
  5 Nate Isensee               8 Tomah Middle School   37-01.25   3   2



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:01 PM  5/4/2023  Page 10

Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2023

Results

....Boys Shot Put

  6 James Thurston             8 Sparta                34-03.00   3   1
  7 Traeden McCoy              8 Onalaska Mid         x34-01.00   3
  8 Wyatt Morrow               8 Sparta                33-09.00   3
  9 Peter Mulvaney             7 Sparta               x32-04.00   3
 10 Isaac Milton               8 Onalaska Mid         x31-06.25   2
 11 Zayden Sandler             8 Tomah Middle School  x30-09.50   3
 12 Matthew Jackson            8 Onalaska Mid         x29-10.50   2
 12 Breyer Bothe               7 Westby                29-10.50   3
 14 Grayson Andel              8 Onalaska Mid         x29-05.50   3
 15 Grant Palmer               8 Onalaska Mid         x28-08.00   3
 16 Lance Greeno               7 Sparta               x28-00.50   2
 17 Trent Gretebeck            8 Westby                27-04.50   1
 18 Gage Parris                8 Tomah Middle School  x27-01.50   3
 19 Dominic Berling            8 Onalaska Mid         x25-10.00   2
 20 Jacoby Hauser              8 Sparta               x24-07.75   2
 21 Aiden Klum                 7 Westby               x24-06.00   1
 22 Oliver Mulvaney            8 Sparta               x24-02.00   2
 23 Cameron Berling            8 Onalaska Mid         x24-00.50   2
 24 Eli Nelson                 7 Onalaska Mid         x23-01.00   2
 25 Alex Xiong                 8 Onalaska Mid         x22-06.50   4
 26 Izrael Aldana              8 Sparta               x20-07.00   1
 27 Tyler Thomson              7 Tomah Middle School  x19-08.75   1
 28 Asa Jepson                 8 Westby               x19-00.75   1
 29 Aiden Humm                 6 Westby               x18-11.00   2
 30 Corwin Griffiths           7 Tomah Middle School  x18-07.50   1
 31 Roman Olbert               8 Sparta               x18-03.00   2
 31 Jack Newbury               6 Tomah Middle School  x18-03.00   1
 33 Joey Faas                  7 Onalaska Mid         x16-07.00   1
 34 Jacob Haun                 6 Tomah Middle School  x15-08.00   1
 35 Andrew Johnson             6 Sparta               x14-02.50   1

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Peter Mulvaney             7 Sparta                   85-11   4   6
  2 Gage Rademaker             8 Onalaska Mid             84-01   1   4
  3 Oliver Mulvaney            8 Sparta                   82-05   5   3
  4 Wyatt Morrow               8 Sparta                  x80-11   5
  5 Breyer Bothe               7 Westby                   79-05   5   2
  6 Gage Parris                8 Tomah Middle School      76-02   5   1
  7 Trent Gretebeck            8 Westby                   75-07   2
  8 Wesley Rhead               8 Sparta                  x74-06   5
  9 Nate Isensee               8 Tomah Middle School      74-01   5
 10 Zayden Sandler             8 Tomah Middle School     x73-00   4
 11 Evan Newlun                7 Tomah Middle School     x72-02   5
 12 Andrew Lindberg            8 Tomah Middle School     x71-06   5
 13 Teague Simmons             8 Onalaska Mid             70-02   4
 14 Lucas Fillbach             8 Onalaska Mid            x69-01   5
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....Boys Discus Throw

 15 Isaac Milton               8 Onalaska Mid         x68-02.50   4
 16 Frank Rice                 8 Sparta                  x67-08   3
 17 Jacoby Hauser              8 Sparta                  x63-02   3
 18 Lance Greeno               7 Sparta               x62-09.50   1
 19 Joshua Trusty-Garber       7 Tomah Middle School     x61-09   4
 20 Matthew Jackson            8 Onalaska Mid            x59-10   4
 21 Roman Olbert               8 Sparta                  x59-02   4
 22 Levi Klum                  7 Westby                  x58-04   3
 23 Jack Ray                   7 Westby                  x57-02   2
 24 Julian Adair               8 Sparta                  x56-11   5
 25 Gunner Ezelle              7 Westby                  x56-04   3
 26 Aiden Klum                 7 Westby               x56-03.50   3
 27 Cordell (Cj) Iverson       7 Tomah Middle School     x54-06   4
 28 Izrael Aldana              8 Sparta                  x51-04   2
 29 Aiden Humm                 6 Westby                  x50-05   2
 30 Evan Markos                7 Onalaska Mid            x50-00   3
 31 Tyler Thomson              7 Tomah Middle School     x48-11   3
 32 Cameron Berling            8 Onalaska Mid            x48-04   2
 33 Jack Newbury               6 Tomah Middle School  x47-05.50   2
 34 Dominic Berling            8 Onalaska Mid            x44-01   3
 35 Asa Jepson                 8 Westby                  x43-08   2
 36 Joey Faas                  7 Onalaska Mid            x40-00   2
 37 Eli Nelson                 7 Onalaska Mid         x38-01.50   3
 38 Andrew Johnson             6 Sparta                  x36-09   1
 39 Nathan Walker              6 Tomah Middle School     x19-08   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Onalaska Middle School      82        2) Tomah Middle School        67
    3) Sparta                      54        4) Westby                      9
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Onalaska Middle School      98        2) Sparta                     61
    3) Tomah Middle School         37        4) Westby                     19


